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Pacific Forest and Watershed Lands Stewardship Council Stewardship
Land Stewardship Proposal Budget and Funding Plan

Council

893,894,895

PROJECT BUDGET - TRANSACTION COSTS

A. Document Preparation Costs

Task Unit of Number Cost/Unit Total Cost Funding Comments

Measure of Units Request
Survey Costs 2,500 2,500
Legal Review 2,500 2,500
Input Activity

Input Activity

Input Activity

I II

A. Total Document Preparation Costs 5,000 5,000

B. Closing Costs

Task Unit of Number Cost/Unit Total Cost Funding Comments

Measure of Units Request
Title/transfer fees 1,000 1,000
Input Activity

Input Activity

Input Activity

Input Activity

li!I -
B. Total Closing Costs 1,000 1,000

C. Other

Task Unit of Number Cost/Unit Total Cost Funding Comments

Measure of Units Request

TOTAL TRANSACTION COSTS

Additional Notes:

6,000 6,000
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Pacific Forest and Watershed Lands Stewardship Council
Land Stewardship Proposal Budget and Funding Plan

893,894,895

Project bUdget - Baseline Land Ownership and Management Activities
PROJECT REVENUES

,r
Stewardship

Council

Committed Funds (cash received or award made)
Grant Awards

Fundraising

Matching Funds
Lease Revenues

Timber Revenues

General Fund/Reserves

Other (Describe)

Source Description
Non- SC Sources of Funding
One-Time Ongoing

Grants Funding

Comments

Total Committed Funds

Pending Funds (no award made to date)
Grant Awards

Fundraising
Matching Funds

General Fund/Reserves

Other (Describe)
Total Pending or Potential Funds

1,000

1,000

3,SOO

3,500

TOTAL PROJECT REVENUES 1,000 3,500

PROJECT EXPENSES

A. Baseline Management Activities

Signage
Maintenance (labor)

Maintenance (materials)

Input Activity
Input ActiVity

Input Activity

input Activity

Input Activity

Input ActiVity

Number of Cost/Unit

Units

Task Description Unit of

Measure

hourly 100 25

One-Time

Costs

1,000

Ongoing

Annual Costs

2,500
1,000

SC Funding Request

One-Time Ongoing

Costs Annual Costs

Comments

A. Total Baseline Management Activities

B. Baseline Land Ownership Costs

1,000 3,500

Page 1 of 2
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Pacific Forest and Watershed Lands Stewardship Council
Land Stewardship Proposal Budget and Funding Plan

893,894,895

,/
Stewardship

Council

Task Description Unit of
Measure

Number of Cost/Unit
Units

One-Time
Costs

Ongoing
Annual Costs

One-Time

Costs

Ongoing
Annual Costs

Comments

Input Activity
Input ActiVity

Input Activity

Input Activity
Input Activity

Input Activity

Input Activity
Input Activity

Input Activity

B. Total Baseline Land Ownership Costs

C. Other
Task Description Unit of

Measure
Number of Cost/Unit

Units

One-Time

Costs

Ongoing

Annual Costs

SC Funding Request

One-Time Ongoing

Costs Annual Costs

Comments

Input Activity

Input Activity
input Activity

Input Activity

Input Activity

Input Activity
Input Activity
InputActivi~tY__....,':'"'"""",r-- .....,==- ....,=:-:,.-_ ..,... ~~---..,

f'[,I_~r'I •• rJ:T r7im riliTill. 11 ~rnJ1,......-mTJ -rlf:f:n "~"riTiTiTTiL·~ ,.~rm..r;" J;P.'f9!:r.dm I
C. Total Other

TOTAL PROJECT EXPENSES

NET REVENUE/(EXPENSE) • BASELINE LAND OWNERSHIP AND MANAGEMENT ACTIVITIES

Additional Notes:

1,000 3,500

Note 1: According to the Stewardship Council's Land Conservation Program Funding Policy, the Stewardship Council will require future land owners to demonstrate that they have the funding and other capacity to
maintain that property interest so as to preserve and/or enhance the beneficial values on the Watershed Lands. Exceptions to this guideline will be rare and considered only in circumstances where,
1) The funding of baseline land ownership and management activities will clearly lead to enhancement of the beneficial public values on the lands; and/or,
2) The funding of baseline land ownership and management activities is only temporary (,,5 years).
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Pacific Forest and Watershed Lands Stewardship Council
Land Stewardship Proposal Budget and Funding Plan

893,894,895

PROJECT BUDGET - ENHANCEMENTS TO BENEFICIAL PUBLIC VALUES

PROJECT REVENUES

,/
Stewardship

Council

Committed Funds (cash received or award made)

Grant Awards
Fundraislng

Matching Funds

Lease Revenues
Timber Revenues

General Fund/Reserves
Other (Describe)

Source Description
Non- SC Sources of Funding

One-Time Ongoing

Grants Funding

Comments

Total Committed Funds

Pending Funds (no award made to date)
Grant Awards (Prop 84/LWC)

Fundraising

Matching Funds (County mitigation)

General Fund/Reserves

Other (dontions/user group)
Total Pending or Potential Funds

PROJECT EXPENSES

A. Enhanced Land Management Activities

1,355,000

250,000
250,000 41,500

50,000
1,905,000 41,500

1,905,000 41,500

LWC grant $200,000, Prop 84 grant $750,000 SC

grant $375,000

5-7 years accumulating funds
5-7 years of accumulated surpluses transferred to

reserves, ongoing from generai fund
little league, soccer, football

Number of Cost/Unit

Units

Task

Field maintenance

Pedestrian trail maint

Landscaping/lrrig

Playground maint
Playground maint

input Activity

Input Activity
Input Activity

Input Activity
Input Activity

Input Activity

Description

materials

materials
labor

Unit of
Measure

hourly 1,200 25

One-Time

Costs

Ongoing

Annual Costs

5,000

2,000
3,000

1,500

30,000

SC Funding Request

One-Time Ongoing

Costs Annual Costs

Comments

A. Total Enhanced Land Management Activities 41,500

Page 1 of"4- L.



Pacific Forest and Watershed Lands Stewardship Council
Land Stewardship Proposal Budget and Funding Plan

893,894,895

B. Capital Improvements

,/
Stewardship

Council

Task

Public Access imp

Paved parking lot
Public restroom

Multi purp field

Pedestrian trail

Habitat/planting

Interpretive slgnage
Safety fencing

Prefab shade struct

Site furnishings
Park signage

Landscaplng/irrig
Siteworklutllities

Ball field lights
Playground

Description

New Airport Way

natural surface

decomposed granite

picnic tables, benches

Unit of
Measure

Number of

Units
Cost/Unit One-Time

Costs
150,000

120,000

100,000

250,000
100,000

50,000

20,000
130,000

75,000

50,000
10,000

100,000

200,000
100,000

75,000

Ongoing

Annual Costs

SC Funding Request

One-Time Ongoing

Costs Annual Costs

Comments

1,530,000

C. Other
Task

CEQA/planning/design
Engineering
Permits

Survey

C. Total Other

Description Unit of Number of Cost/Unit

Measure Units

ruffl.

One-Time

Costs

150,000

150,000
50,000

25,000

375,000

Ongoing

Annual Costs

SC Funding Request

One-Time Ongoing

Costs An nua I Costs

150,000

150,000
50,000

25,000

375,000

Comments

TOTAL PROJECT EXPENSES

NET REVENUEI(EXPENSE) - ENHANCEMENT OF BENEFICIAL PUBLIC VALUES

Additional Notes:

1,905,000 41,500

t..h..
Page~

375,000

375,000



'/
Pacific Forest and Watershed Lands Stewardship Council Stewardship
Land Stewardship Proposal Budget and Funding Plan

Council

888

PROJECT BUDGET - TRANSACTION COSTS

A. Document Preparation Costs

Task Unit of Number Cost/Unit Total Cost Funding Comments

Measure of Units Request
Survey Costs 5,000 5,000
legal review 2,500 2,500
Input Activity

Input Activity

Input Activity

I "
A. Total Document Preparation Costs 7,500 7,500

B. Closing Costs

Task Unit of Number Cost/Unit Total Cost Funding Comments

Measure of Units Request
Tille/transfer fees 2,500 2,500
Input Activity

Input Activity

Input Activity

InputA~

B. Total Closing Costs 2,500 2,500

C. Other

Task Unit of Number Cost/Unit Total Cost Funding Comments

Measure of Units Request

TOTAL TRANSACTION COSTS

Additional Notes:

10,000 10,000

Page 1 of 1



Pacific Forest and Watershed Lands Stewardship Council
Land Stewardship Proposal Budget and Funding Plan
Parcel # 888

PROJECT BUDGET - BASELINE LAND OWNERSHIP AND MANAGEMENT ACTIVITIES (SEE NOTE 1)

PROJECT REVENUES

'/Stewardship
Council

Source Description
Non- SC Sources of Funding

One-Time Ongoing

Grants Funding

Comments

Committed Funds (cash received or award made)
Grant Awards

Fundraising

Matching Funds

Lease Revenues
Timber Revenues

General Fund/Reserves

Other (Describe)

Total Committed Funds

Pending Funds (no award made to date)

Total Pending or Potential Funds

6,000

6,000

one time revs are from reserves

TOTAL PROJECT REVENUES

PROJECT EXPENSES

6,000

A. Baseline Management Activities

Task

Annual Maintenance

Annual maint

Description

labor
materials

Unit of
Measure

hourly

Number of
Units

200

Cost/Unit

25

One-Time

Costs

Ongoing

Annual Costs

5,000
1,000

SC Funding Request

One-Time Ongoing
Costs Annual Costs

Comments

A. Total Baseline Management Activities

B. Baseline Land Ownership Costs

6,000

Task

Input Activity

Input Activity

Description Unit of
Measure

Number of
Units

Cost/Unit One-Time

Costs

Ongoing

Annual Costs

Page 1 of 2

SC Funding Request

One-Time Ongoing
Costs Annual Costs

Comments



Pacific Forest and Watershed Lands Stewardship Council
Land Stewardship Proposal Budget and Funding Plan
Parcel # 888

B. Total Baseline Land Ownership Costs

'/Stewardship
Council

C. Other
Task

Input Activity

Input Activity
Input Activity

Input Activity

Input Activity
Input Activity

Input Activity
Input Activity

Description Unit of

Measure

'd'i~

Number of

Units
Cost/Unit One-Time

Costs

Ongoing

Annual Costs

SC Funding Request

One-Time Ongoing

Costs Annual Costs

Comments

TOTAL PROJECT EXPENSES

NET REVENUEI(EXPENSE) - BASELINE LAND OWNERSHIP AND MANAGEMENT ACTIVITIES

Additional Notes:

6,000

Note 1: According to the Stewardship Council's Land Conservation Program Funding Policy, the Stewardship Council will require future land owners to demonstrate that they have the funding and other capacity to
maintain that property interest so as to preserve and/or enhance the beneficial values on the Watershed Lands. Exceptions to this guideline will be rare and considered only in circumstances where,
1) The funding of baseline iand ownership and management activities will clearly lead to enhancement of the beneficial public values on the lands; and/or,
2) The funding of baseline land ownership and management activities is only temporary (:55 years).

Page 2 of 2



Pacific Forest and Watershed Lands Stewardship Council
Land Stewardship Proposal Budget and Funding Plan

888

'/Stewardship
Council

PROJECT BUDGET - ENHANCEMENTS TO BENEFICIAL PUBLIC VALUES

PROJECT REVENUES

Committed Funds (cash received or award made)

Grant Awards

Fundraising

Matching Funds

Lease Revenues
Timber Revenues

General Fund/Reserves

Other (Describe)

Source Description
Non- 5C Sources of Funding

One-Time Ongoing
Grants Funding

Comments

Total Committed Funds

Pending Funds (no award made to date)

Grant Awards Land Water Conservation
Fundraising

Matching Funds County Mitigation

General Fund/Reserves Future Capital Const. reserve

TOTAL PROJECT REVENUES

200,000

50,000
80,000 19,500

215,000
545,000 19,500

545,000 19,500

ongoing funding is from general fund
one time revs are from reserves

PROJECT EXPENSES

A. Enhanced Land Management Activities

Comments

funding from general fund
funding from general fund

funding from general fund

5C Funding Request

One-Time Ongoing

Costs Annual Costs

Ongoing

Annual Costs

10,000
2,000
1,500

13,500

One-Time
Costs

25400

Unit of Number of Cost/Unit

Measure Units

hourly

Description

labor
materials

materials

Annual trail mainten
Annual maint

Parking lot maint
Input Activity

Input Activity

Input Activity

Input Activity

Input Activity
Input Activity

Input Activity

Input Activity

Task

A. Total Enhanced Land Management Activities

Page 1 of 2



Pacific Forest and Watershed Lands Stewardship Council
Land Stewardship Proposal BUdget and Funding Plan

888

B. Capital Improvements

)/
Stewardship

Council

Task

Natural Surface trail

Safety fence
Footbridge

Trailhead parking lot

Port-a potty

Site/trail signage

Description

3' wide x 1.5 miles
perimeter

creek span

Unit of

Measure
miles

Number of
Units

2

Cost/Unit

10,000

One-Time

Costs
15,000

100,000
150,000

50,000

10,000

5,000

Ongoing

Annual Costs

6,000

5C Funding Request

One-Time Ongoing Comments

Costs Annual Costs

funding from general funds

B. Total Capital Improvements 330,000 6,000

CEQA

Permits

Engineering/design
Surveys

CEQA for bridge
Engineering/design (bridge)

Permits (bridge)
Survey (bridge)

C. Other
Task Description Unit of

Measure
Number of

Units

Cost/Unit One-Time

Costs
50,000
25,000

50,000

10,000
25,000

25,000
25,000

5,000

Ongoing

Annual Costs

SC Funding Request

One-Time Ongoing

Costs Annual Costs
50,000

25,000

50,000
10,000

25,000
25,000

25,000
5,000

Comments

TOTAL PROJECT EXPENSES

NET REVENUEI(EXPENSE) - ENHANCEMENT OF BENEFICIAL PUBLIC VALUES

Additional Notes:

215,000

545,000 19,500

Page 2 of 2

215,000

215,000

215,000
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